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Door preparation template

FM117
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For Case and Strike dimensions, see Template FM1
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Outside of LH Door Inside of LH DoorDoor Edge

Left Hand (LH) Door Shown

Armor Front
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CL

Strike

1.250"
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A
C BA

.750" (19)
Max.

#12 - 24 WMS
in two places
drill and tap

.375"
(10)

1.125"
(32)

2.125"
(54)

1.250"
(29)

M-Series
M911, M931
Door Type:	 Metal, Flat or Beveled
	
	
	


